

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1/3.	Cleaning and grubbing road land including uprooting -				
	vide TMB Pg - 1				
	Qty = 0.200 hect				
	@ 51161.75 / hect				
					= Rs 10232.00
2/8.	Const ⁿ of sub-grade and earthen shoulders with approved materials				
	vide TMB Pg - 2, 9				
	Qty = 692.48 m ³				
	+ 275.88 m ³				
	968.36 m ³				
	@ 183.51 / m ³				
					= Rs 177704.0
3/9.	Const ⁿ of Granular sub-base by providing well graded materials				
	vide TMB Pg - 2				
	Qty = 245.44 m ³				
	@ 1226.50 / m ³				
					= Rs 301032.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/10. Providing Laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregates - - -					
vide TMB Pg- 3					
Qty: 85.86 m ³					
@ 1742.08 / m ³					
				= Rs	149575.0
5/20. Providing and fixing of typical M.M.S.S. informative sign boards - - -					
vide TMB Pg- 3					
Qty: 2 NOS.					
@ 9170.82 / each					
				= Rs	18342.00
6/23. Earthwork in excavation for structures as per drawing - -					
vide TMB Pg- 3.6					
Qty: 16.41 m ³					
+ 29.12 m ³					
45.53 m ³					
@ 294.73 / m ³					
				= Rs	13419.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/27. Providing and Laying ISI mark cement concrete hume pipe 600 mm dia vide TMB Pg- 5,7 Qty= 7.50 m + 7.50 m 15.00 m @ 1198.61 / m = Rs 8990.00					
11/26. Plain reinforced cement concrete in sub-str- vide TMB Pg- 5.17 Qty= 3.45 m ³ + 13.04 m ³ 16.49 m ³ @ 4295.07 / m ³ = Rs 70826.0					
12/30. Filling in four ⁿ trenches as per drawing -- vide TMB Pg- 5.8 Qty= 4.10 m ³ + 7.64 m ³ 11.74 m ³ @ 492.48 / m ³ = Rs 5782.0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13/6.	Const ⁿ of embankment,				
	with approved materials				
	obtained from --				
	1000 m lead				
	vide TMB Pg- 9				
	Qty = 103.50 m ³				
	@ 175.22 / m ³				
				= Rs	18135.00
14/7.	100 m Lead				
	vide TMB Pg- 9				
	Qty = 241.5 m ³				
	@ 139.79 / m ³				
				= Rs	33759.00
15/27	Providing Laying ISI				
	mark cement concrete				
	hume Pipe 1000 mm dia				
	vide TMB Pg- 7				
	Qty = 7.50 m				
	@ 3730.49 / m				
				= Rs	27979.00
				= Rs	964183.00

clot on next page

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner